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Old Testament Survey

Lesson 75
Leviticus Lesson 6

I. The to God: , 1:1-10:20
A. Through the , 1:1-7:38
1. The offering, 1:1-17
2. The offering, 2:1-16
3. The offering, 3:1-17
4. The offering, 4:1-5:13
5. The offering, 5:14-6:7

6. Added instructions concerning the offerings, 6:8-7:38

a. The offering, 6:8-13
b. The offering, 6:14-23
c. The offering, 6:24-30
d. The offering, 7:1-10
e. The offering, 7:11-38
B. Through the , 8:1-10:20
1. The to priestly service, 8:1-36
2. The of priestly service, 9:1-24
3. The sacrilege of priestly service: and , 10:1-20
II. The with God: , 11:1-27:34
A. Laws Concerning , 11:1-15:33
1. Inrelationto ,11:1-47
2. Inrelation to ,12:1-8
3. Inrelation to , 13:1-14:57
a. of leprosy, 13:1-59
b. for leprosy, 14:1-57

4. In relation to the , 15:1-33
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B. Law of the

Leviticus Lesson 6, p.2

, 16:1-34

1.

, 16:1-4

2.

, 16:5-28

3.

, 16:29-34

Laws Concerning

,17:1-16

Laws Concerning Standards for the

1. Concerning sexual relationships, 18:1-30

2. Concerning daily life, 19:1-37

3. Concerning heinous offenses, 20:1-27

Laws Concerning Standards for the

Laws Concerning

, 22:17-33

Laws Concerning

, 23:1-44

1. The

, 23:1-3

2. The

and

, 18:1-20:27

, 21:1-22:16

, 23:4-8

, 23:9-14

6. The of

, 23:15-22

, 23:23-25

7.

Laws Concerning the

, 23:33-44

, and

, 24:1-23

Laws Concerning the

Laws Concerning the

of

, 23:26-32

, 25:8-55

Laws Concerning

Laws Concerning

and

, 26:1-46

, 27:1-34



