Lesson 75 Leviticus Lesson 6

I.	Th	е	to God:	, 1:1-10:20			
	A.	Through the		, 1:1-7:38			
		1.	The off	ering, 1:1-17			
		2.	The off	ering, 2:1-16			
		3.	The off				
		4.	The off				
		5.	The off	ering, 5:14-6:7			
		6.	Added instructions concerning the offerings, 6:8-7:38				
			a. The	offering, 6:8-13			
			b. The	offering, 6:14-23			
			c. The	offering, 6:24-30			
			d. The	offering, 7:1-10			
			e. The	_ offering, 7:11-38			
	В.	Through the		_, 8:1-10:20			
		1.	The		to priestly	service, 8:1-36	
		2.	The		_ of priestly	service, 9:1-24	
		3.	The sacrilege of priestly service:		and		<u>,</u> 10:1-20
II.	The with God:		with God:			, 11:1-27:34	
	A.	La	ws Concerning	, 11:1-15:33			
		1.	In relation to	, 11:1-47			
		2.	In relation to		,	12:1-8	
		3.	In relation to	, 1	3:1-14:57		
			a		_ of leprosy	, 13:1-59	
			b	for leprosy	, 14:1-57		
		4.	In relation to the	, 15:1-33			

B.	Law of the,						
	1.		, 16:1-4				
	2.		, 16:5-28				
	3.		, 16:29-34				
C.	Lav	ws Concerning		_, 17:1-16			
D.	Laws Concerning Standards for the, 18:1-20:27						
	Concerning sexual relationships, 18:1-30						
	2. Concerning daily life, 19:1-37						
	3. Concerning heinous offenses, 20:1-27						
E.	Lav	ws Concerning Standards for	, 21:1-22:16				
F.	Lav	ws Concerning	_, 22:17-33				
G.	Lav	ws Concerning	_, 23:1-44				
	1.	The	, 23:1-3				
	2.	The	and				
					, 23:4-8		
	3.		, 23:9-14				
	4.	-	, 23:15-22				
	5.	-	, 23:23-25				
	6.	The of			, 23:26-32		
	7.		, 23:33-44				
Н.	Lav	ws Concerning the	,	, and			
			, 24:1-23				
l.	Lav	ws Concerning the		, 25:1	-7		
J.	Lav	ws Concerning the	of		, 25:8-55		
K.	Lav	ws Concerning			, 26:1-46		
L.	Lav	ws Concerning	and	. 27.	1-34		